
Instructions:  Find your name and use the dropdown arrow under "attendance" to select "By phone, By Internet, In person."
If your name is not listed, please add it on the next available free row, making sure to select your mode of attendance.  If you have problems logging in 

or if changes to information provided in protected cells are required, please email Tim Wilson at tslwilson@gmail.com. 
**PLEASE REMEMBER TO MUTE YOUR PHONE IF YOU ARE ATTENDING BY PHONE** (*6 to mute, #6 to unmute)

Attendance Last First Email Address Agency/Organization Term Expires Home CoC or Region Executive Nominating

By internet Berning William william.berning@iwd.iowa.gov Iowa Workforce Development N/A Statewide X

By internet Brustkern Ben ben@fofia.org Friends of the Family 6/30/23 North East X X

By internet Canganelli Christina crissy@shelterhouseiowa.org Shelter House 6/30/24 Johnson/Washington X

By internet Carter Katrina katrina.carter@iowa.gov Department of Corrections N/A Statewide

By phone Fisher Mariliegh marilieghf@chihousing.com Community Housing Initiatives 6/30/23 Black Hawk/Grundy/Tama

Geilenfeld Rachel rgeil07@gmail.com Homeward

By internet Hagen David dhagen@HACAP.ORG Hawkeye Area Community Action Program 6/30/23 Linn/Benton/Jones X

By internet Hyatt Karen khyatt@dhs.state.ia.us Dept of Health & Human Services NA Statewide

By internet Ingham Mary mary@cishelps.org Crisis Intervention Service 6/30/23 North Central

By internet Kendall Eugenia Eugenia.Kendall@iowa.gov Dept. on Aging N/A Statewide

In person Lauterbach Dennis dennisrl@hotmail.com Retired 6/30/24 South Central/West X

By internet Metheny Hope hmetheny@yss.org Youth and Shelter Services 6/30/24 Two Rivers X

By internet Miller Lori lori.miller@ag.iowa.gov Iowa Attorney General's Office N/A Statewide

By internet Pender James james.pender@idph.iowa.gov  Dept of Health & Human Services N/A Statewide

By phone Ralls John john.ralls@iowa.gov Department of Veterans Affairs N/A Statewide

In person Rosonke Terri terri.rosonke@iowafinance.com Iowa Finance Authority N/A Statewide

By internet Schwalm Ashley (Chair) aschwalm@famres.org Family Resources 6/30/23 Quad Cities X

By internet Teeter Emily emily.teeter@iowa.gov Iowa Department of Education N/A Statewide
In person Wickering Gary gary.wickering@icalliances.org Institute for Community Alliances 6/30/24 Homeward

In person Wilson Tim (Co-Chair) tim@homeforwardiowa.org Prevent Child Abuse Iowa 6/30/24 Rolling Hills X

Last Name First Name Email Address Agency/Organization
CoC or Region 

Represented
In person Arthur Angie aarthur@homewardiowa.org Homeward (Polk County) Homeward

In person Guntly Courtney courtney.guntly@icalliances.org IA BoS CoC IA BoS CoC

By internet Macfarlane Coly Clara ccoly@sioux-city.org City of Sioux City (Woodbury County) SCEH

Feldhaus Jason jfeldhaus@endhomelessnesstoday.org Metro Area Continuum of Care (Pottawattamie Co.) MACCH

By internet Crawford Cody cody.crawford@idph.iowa.gov Iowa HHS Statewide

By phone McNeil Lexi alexia@fd-housing.org Fort Dodge Housing Agency Upper Des Moines

By internet Sleeper Julie julie.k.sleeper@hud.gov HUD Statewide

By internet Dumolien Jordan jdumolien@hacap.org HACAP Linn/Benton/Jones

By internet Falahpour Rachel rachel.falahpour@icalliances.org IA BoS CoC IA BoS CoC

By internet Shanks Tessa tshanks@thewarmingshelter.com SCEH SCEH

By internet Flater Ashley aflater@themicahhouse.org MICAH House MACCH

By internet Zeleke Jan zeleke.jan@homeincdsm.org HOME, Inc. Homeward

By internet Lamb Kaitlyn kaitlynl@famres.org Family Resources Quad Cities

By internet Peterman J'nae Waypoint Linn/Benton/Jones

By internet Fortmann-Doser Kristie kristie@dvipiowa.org DVIP, Johnson County Johnson/Washington

By internet Rybolt Cindy crybolt@iowalaw.org Iowa Legal Aid statewide

By internet Olson Rachel rachel@cishelps.org Crisis Intervention Service North Central
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